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GI/GU Stage Two
Steering Committee Call: Measure Review & Evaluation
Tuesday, April 16, 2013
12:00pm - 1:00pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:
Speaker dial-in #: (866) 393-9767
Confirmation Code: 36083553

Weblink: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?555698

12:00 pm

12:05pm

12:50pm

12:55 pm

1:00 pm

PUBLIC AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Reva Winkler, Senior Director
Suzanne Theberge, Project Manager
Measure Review & Evaluation
¢ 0622: GERD - Upper Gastrointestinal Study in Adults with Alarm Symptoms
(ActiveHealth)
Measure Gaps
Public & Member Comment

Adjourn
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